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85 學年度學科能力測驗 級分人數分布表
 

級分 國文 英文 數學 社會 自然

人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

10 493 1.33 493 1.33 59 0.16 59 0.16 597 1.61 597 1.61 120 0.32 120 0.32 154 0.42 154 0.42

9 5733 15.47 6226 16.81 658 1.78 717 1.94 1285 3.47 1882 5.08 1970 5.32 2090 5.64 896 2.42 1050 2.83

8 13016 35.13 19242 51.94 2666 7.20 3383 9.13 2183 5.89 4065 10.97 6247 16.86 8337 22.50 2724 7.35 3774 10.19

7 9791 26.43 29033 78.37 6032 16.28 9415 25.41 3234 8.73 7299 19.70 9638 26.02 17975 48.52 4011 10.83 7785 21.01

6 4883 13.18 33916 91.55 7379 19.92 16794 45.33 4762 12.85 12061 32.56 9192 24.81 27167 73.33 5750 15.52 13535 36.53

5 1657 4.47 35573 96.02 6562 17.71 23356 63.04 6155 16.61 18216 49.17 5997 16.19 33164 89.52 7479 20.19 21014 56.72

4 448 1.21 36021 97.23 5539 14.95 28895 78.00 6917 18.67 25133 67.84 2278 6.15 35442 95.67 8026 21.66 29040 78.39

3 93 0.25 36114 97.48 4341 11.72 33236 89.71 6167 16.65 31300 84.49 581 1.57 36023 97.24 2294 6.19 31334 84.58

2 14 0.04 36128 97.52 2753 7.43 35989 97.14 3563 9.62 34863 94.10 52 0.14 36075 97.38 170 0.46 31504 85.04

1 0 0.00 36128 97.52 170 0.46 36159 97.60 1062 2.87 35925 96.97 1 0.00 36076 97.38 2 0.01 31506 85.04

0 2 0.01 36130 97.52 0 0.00 36159 97.60 37 0.10 35962 97.07 1 0.00 36077 97.38 25 0.07 31531 85.11

缺考 917 2.48 37047 100.00 888 2.40 37047 100.00 1085 2.93 37047 100.00 970 2.62 37047 100.00 5516 14.89 37047 100.00
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